
 

 

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

1. “Christmas Market at the Old Courthouse” Vendors at 200 W. 4th St. 

2. Amanda Simon State Farm “Story Time with Santa” at 597 E. 4th St. 

3. Betty’s Antiques, Booths with a Variety of Items at 805 W. 9th St. 

4. The Tangled Trunk’s “Christmas at Whitz” with Vendors at 266 E. 4th St. 

5. Christmas in November Craft Show at 190 S. Winter Street (Parks & Rec.) 

6. Foxy Cuts at 404 S. Bethel Street. 

7. Goody’s Department Store at 1142 W. 9th Street. 

8. Hickory Hill Garden Center & Florist at 886 Nashville St. 

9. Logan County Chamber with Member Vendors at 116 S. Main St. 

10. Logan County Public Library at 225 Armory Drive. 

11. Logan County Tourism, Historic Courthouse, 200 W. 4th St. 

12. Lost River Creamery at 245 Hopkinsville Road. 

13. McCormick’s Place Antiques at 141 E. 5th Street. 

14. Northern Nursery & Florist at 1409 Nashville Street. 

15. Oak n’ Ivy Florist at 198 S. Winter Street. 

16. Pawley Studios with Handmade Ceramics at 181 S. Main St.  

17. Piggly Wiggly at 407 Bethel Shopping Center. 

18. Priceless IGA at 113 Armory Drive. 

19. Riley White Drugs with Jewelry & Gifts at 153 Park Square N.W.  

20. Rogue City Resale & Consignments at 405 Bethel Shopping Center. 

21. Southern Home Designs with Gifts & Antiques at 1211 Nashville Rd. 

22. The Loft “Sip & Shop” with Vendors at 280 E. 4th Street. 

23. The Pink Blueberry Boutique with Clothing & Gifts at 1116 W. 9th St. 

24. The Shoppe on the Square with Clothing & Gifts at 119 S. Main St. 

25. Tracy’s Walk-In Closet with Consignments & Gifts at 11-B Logan Square. 

26. Trembley Pool & Spa with Gifts & Décor at 231 Hopkinsville Rd. 

 

 

 

DOWNTOWN 
Sunday, Nov. 18th  

from 1-5 pm 

  

 

1-5 pm Participating Businesses & Craft Vendors 

Ready for Shoppers with Door Prizes, 

Refreshments and more! 

1-4 pm FREE Horse & Carriage Rides (Line is on  

N. Winter Street at Historic Courthouse) 

1 pm-? FREE Trolley Rides (Will pick up/drop 

off at any trolley stop on enclosed map.) 

4:40 pm deGraffenried Chorale to Sing at 

Russellville Carrico Park Square 

5 pm Tree Lighting Ceremony on Park Square 

Russellville, Kentucky 

www.LoganChamber.com (270) 726-2206 



 

 

 
TROLLEY STOPS 

• Amanda Simon State Farm  

• Bethel Shopping Center  

• Logan County Chamber of Commerce  

• Logan County Historic Courthouse  

• Riley White Drugs  

• The Loft 

 

  SPECIAL THANKS! 
 

• City of Russellville for the Trolley,                       

the Christmas Tree & Lights & For all Your Help! 

• Our many Chamber volunteers; Jimmy 

Davenport, Myla Porter, Kristi Crocker, Keith 

Batchelor, Jean Oberhausen, Eddie Brooks, 

Chuck Ridgeway, Dee Dee Brown, and more! 

• deGraffenried Chorale for singing (4:40-5 pm). 

• The Logan County Chamber of Commerce is 

honored to celebrate it’s 3rd year organizing this 

event. We hope you enjoy shopping local today 

and have a great time around town! 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 CARRIAGE RIDES 

• Horse & Carriage Rides are provided to 

you today FREE courtesy of Logan County 

Tourism! The line to get on the rides will 

be located on N. Winter Street, along-side 

the Historic Courthouse on W. 4th Street.  

The thin blue line on the map is the path 

the Carriage Rides will take. We hope you 

enjoy! 

 
 BUSINESSES BY AREA 

 
NOT ON ABOVE MAP 

 

• 9th Street:  

o Betty’s Antiques & Collectibles 

o Goody’s Department Store 

o The Pink Blueberry Boutique 

• N. Main Street/Armory Drive: 

o Logan County Public Library 

o Priceless IGA 

o Tracy’s Walk-In Closet 

• Hopkinsville Road: 

o Lost River Creamery 

o Trembley Pool & Spa   

• Nashville Road: 

o Hickory Hill Garden Ctr. & Florist 

o Northern Nursery & Florist 

o Southern Home Designs 

 

 

 


